

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3265 of 2022

=====

RANA DEVDATT RAMSING
Versus
PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER, PG DEPARTMENT, GUJARAT
UNIVERSITY

=====

Appearance:

MR AZIZ AN ALVI(1366) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI

Date : 15/02/2022

ORAL ORDER

Issue notice making it returnable on
15.03.2022.

NABILA

(VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI,J)